PORTWEST

B0677 - Marathon

Collection: Record

Upper: Water Resistant Technical Textile
Lining: SmellStop Antiodor and Antibacterial*
Midsole: Fresh'n Flex

Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: Antifatigue AirTech + Tpu-Skin

Outer Carton: 10

Record
'Record' antifatigue footwear that offers an answer to the demand for
lightweight design.

Base

Comfort is what has inspired Base Protection since its first day of
activity. The company produces safety footwear, combining technology
and functional requirements, to respond to professional and more
demanding clients.

Standards

UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 S3 (SRC)

(15-Dec-2020)
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Features

- Anti-static footwear

- Shock absorption in the heel region
- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Orthopaedic made to measure footbed, complying with european

norms DGUV112-191

- Puncture resistant sole

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- Hydrocarbons resistant

- 100% metal free

- Men’s width

- Women's width

I EU/UK/USA
Black/Blue Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14




PORTWEST

B0677 - Marathon

Commodity Code: 6404199000

Test House

CIMAC (Notified Body No.: 0465)

Via Aguzzafame 60/b

27029, Italy

Cert No: F-113-01966-19

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

B0677BKB36
B0677BKB37
B0677BKB38
B0677BKB39
B0677BKB40
B0677BKB41

B0677BKB42
B0677BKB43
B0677BKB44
B0677BKB45
B0677BKB46
B0677BKB47
B0677BKB48

(15-Dec-2020)

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

©

Weight (Kg)
1.0040
1.0100
1.0250
1.1080
1.1300
1.1470
1.1590
1.2080
1.2520
1.3100
1.3490
1.3850
1.4960

Cubic (m?)
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989

BaS
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EAN13

8054633498729
8054633498736
8054633498743
8054633498750
8054633498767
8054633498774
8054633498781
8054633498798
8054633498804
8054633498811
8054633498828
8054633498835
8054633498842




